
BSc in Education and Training
Course Short Code
ET
Course Year
3
Course Offering:  01
Print PDF

BSc in Education and Training, Year 3

 

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all
modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You
should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step

where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 

SEMESTER 1 - Core

ES219

ES310

ES313

ES3140

ES337

ES340

Sociology of Education and Training

Values, Identity and Intercultural Learning

Developing a Research Perspective

Project 1

Philosophical Perspectives on Education 

HR and Training in a Globalised World

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/88492


SEMESTER 2 -Core

ES311

ES316

ES318

ES319

Equality, Access and Inclusion

Leadership and the Learning Organisation

Creating Learning Environments Using ICT

Research Project 2

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

15 Credits

 ADDITIONAL NON-CONTRIBUTING MODULE

You may choose the following non-contributing modules, the marks for which will
not contribute to your final degree award.

UM405 Uaneen Non-Contributing Module 5 Credits

The Uaneen Module (UM405) is an optional, extra-curricular Year Long module
with a portfolio assessment. For full details on this module please visit -

http://www.dcu.ie/uaneen/index.shtml.

Flexible Attendance: Semester One

 

ES226

ES320

ES323

ES3240

ES331

 

Sociology of Education and Training

Values, Identity and Intercultural Learning

Developing a Research Perspective

Project 1

Philosophical Perspectives on Education 

 

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

 

SEMESTER 2

http://www.dcu.ie/uaneen/index.shtml


 

ES321

ES325

ES326

ES327

ES315

Equality, Access and Inclusion

Leadership and the Learning Organisation

Creating Learning Environments Using ICT

Research Project 2

HR and Training in a Globalised World

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

15 Credits

5 Credits

Last Updated: 11th July 2023


