BSc in Education and Training Course Short Code ET Course Year

3

Course Offering: 01

**Print PDF** 

ES340

## **BSc in Education and Training, Year 3**

#### \*\*\*\*IMPORTANT MESSAGE\*\*\*\*

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

-----

# **SEMESTER 1 - Core**

HR and Training in a Globalised World

ES219	Sociology of Education and Training	5 Credits
ES310	Values, Identity and Intercultural Learning	5 Credits
ES313	Developing a Research Perspective	5 Credits
ES3140	Project 1	5 Credits
ES337	Philosophical Perspectives on Education	5 Credits

5 Credits

#### **SEMESTER 2 -Core**

ES311	Equality, Access and Inclusion	5 Credits
ES316	Leadership and the Learning Organisation	5 Credits
ES318	Creating Learning Environments Using ICT	5 Credits
ES319	Research Project 2	15 Credi
		1

### **ADDITIONAL NON-CONTRIBUTING MODULE**

You may choose the following non-contributing modules, the marks for which will not contribute to your final degree award.

UM405	Uaneen Non-Contributing Module	5 Credits	
-------	--------------------------------	-----------	--

The Uaneen Module (UM405) is an optional, extra-curricular Year Long module with a portfolio assessment. For full details on this module please visit - http://www.dcu.ie/uaneen/index.shtml.

Flexible Attendance: Semester One

26	Sociology of Education and Training	5 Credits
20	Values, Identity and Intercultural Learning	5 Credits
323	Developing a Research Perspective	5 Credits
240	Project 1	5 Credits
31	Philosophical Perspectives on Education	5 Credits
	20 23 240	Values, Identity and Intercultural Learning  Developing a Research Perspective  Project 1

#### **SEMESTER 2**

- 1			
	ES321	Equality, Access and Inclusion	5 Credit
	ES325	Leadership and the Learning Organisation	5 Credit
	ES326	Creating Learning Environments Using ICT	5 Credit
	ES327	Research Project 2	15 Credi
	ES315	HR and Training in a Globalised World	5 Credit
- IL			

Last Updated: 11th July 2023